		118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL						
Legislation Details								
File #:	16-1926	Version: 1	Name:	Shakman v. Asessor/Susa	n G. Feibus - #82			
Туре:	Special Cou (Compliance Administrate	e and Complaint	Status:	Approved				
File created:	2/26/2016	,	In control:	Finance Committee				
On agenda:	3/23/2016		Final action:	3/23/2016				
Title:	Compliance/Complaint Administrator: Susan G. Feibus, Compliance Administrator for the Cook County Assessor Case Name: Shakman, et al. v. Cook County Assessor, et al. Case No.(s): 69 C 2145 Date of This Order: 02/23/2016 Unopposed Petition Number: 82 This Court Ordered Amount of this petition: \$1,512.00 Paid to Date: \$1,273,575.63 Fixed Charges Department: 490 (Corporate)							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections: Attachments:								
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/23/2016	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
3/23/2016	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass